
8U AFPL PLAYOFFS 2023
Final

1 MLWR Willow River Lumber Kelly Goeb 218-355-8722 kelly.goeb@yahoo.com 11 Duluth 8U Mogen Gina Mogen 218-443-2831 garramone.mogen@gmail.com
2 Barnum 8U Allainie Goad 218-460-6561 allainiegoad@gmail.com 12 Superior 8U Columbia Klara Turcotte 715-718-1515 klaraturcotte@gmail.com
3 Cloquet Eagles Club Chris Metzer 218-391-3188 chrismetzer@yahoo.com 13 Superior 8U Blue Ian Mattson 218-590-6891 ianmattson23@yahoo.com
4 Cloquet Gordy's Katie Gustafson 218-260-1500 katierodd@gmail.com 14 Superior 8U Red Leah Biezuns 218-341-4004 leahbiezuns@gmail.com
5 Esko 8U Lent Ashley Lent 218-340-0593 ashleyrlent@gmail.com 15 Northwestern 8U Andy Carlson 715-817-8217 acarlson40@hotmail.com
6 Esko 8U Selin Casey Selin 218-591-4848 caseyjoselin@gmail.com 16 Hermantown 8U Blue Sarah Zahler 763-370-6785 szahler@summit-mortgage.com
7 Carlton 8U Ryan Leonzal 218-269-1570 ryan@cwraptors.org 17 Hermantown 8U Gray Anna Graves 218-591-6313 ae.pjgraves@gmail.com
8 Proctor 8U Green Adam Kauppila 218-269-4707 kaupps@gmail.com 18 Hermantown 8U White Amanda Simpson 952-607-9701 amandaz11987@aol.com
9 Proctor 8U White Ann Mathieu 218-213-2740 abrisson01@gmail.com 19 Hermantown 8U Yellow Kenzie Hohman 218-220-8163 kghohman@gmail.com

10 Duluth 8U Pink Leopards Nathan Fox 218-491-4569 nathanfox1@gmail.com 20 Two Harbors 8U Rena Harrington 218-830-8709 rossrena3@gmail.com

Monday July 17
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D Pool E Pool F
1 MLWR Willow River Lumber 6 Esko Selin 4 Cloquet Gordy's 5 Esko Lent 2 Barnum 3 Cloquet Eagles Club
8 Proctor Green 12 Superior Columbia 10 Duluth Pink Leopards 14 Superior Red 9 Proctor White 7 Carlton/Wrenshall
17 Hermantown Gray 18 Hermantown White 16 Hermantown Blue 20 Two Harbors 15 Northwestern 11 Duluth Mogen

19 Hermantown Yellow 13 Superior Blue

A - Willow River EAST B - Esko Upper C - Duluth Basswood D - Superior #5 Women's E - Hermantown Rose Road F - Cloquet Braun Park

5:30 1 v 8 5:30 6 v 18 5:30 10 v 16 5:30 5 v 14 2 v 15 at 5:30 Field #3 3 v 11 at 5:30 Ashley Field
6:30 8 v 17 6:30 18 v 12 6:30 16 v 4 6:30 14 v 20 9 v 19 at 5:30 Field #2 7 v 13 at 5:30 Dorothy Greene Field
7:30 17 v 1 7:30 12 v 6 7:30 4 v 10 7:30 20 v 5 Winners play at 6:30 Field #3 Winners play at 6:30 Ashley Field

Losers play at 6:30 Field #2 Losers play at 6:30 Dorothy Greene Field
Winner of Pools A through D determined by: Winner of the winners game advances Winner of the winners game advances

1. Overall Record
2. Head to head competition
3. Sum of run differential, max of 6 per game
4. Coin flip.

Thursday July 20
Cloquet Braun Park
Ball roll for home team

Northwestern

Hermantown Gray 6:30 Ashley Abrahamson Hermantown White

5:30 Ashley Abrahamson
Hermantown White

Hermantown White

7:30 Ashley Abrahamson Hermantown White
Duluth Pink Leopards CHAMPIONS
5:30 Dorothy Greene Duluth Pink Leopards

Two Harbors 6:30 Dorothy Greene Duluth Pink Leopards

Duluth Cheetahs (Mogen)


